
Class Coordinator: Ms.Khaleda Afroaz

Time / 

Day

8:40AM-

09:30AM

9:30AM-

10:20AM

10:20AM-

11:10AM

11:10AM-

12:00PM

12:00PM-

12:50PM

12:50PM-

1:50PM

1:50PM-

2:40PM

2:40PM-

3:30PM

3:30PM-

4:20PM

4:20PM-

5:10PM

Mon CO MFCS DLD

Tue CO DS PS MFCS Library

Wed CO DS PS MFCS Library

Thu DLD DS DLD PS MFCS CO

Fri DS PS DLD

S.No Code L-T-P

1 BT 234 3-1-0

2 BT 232 3-1-0

3 BT 233 3-1-0

4 BT 231 3-1-0

5 BT 235 3-1-0

6 BTL 31 0-0-3

7 BTL 32 0-0-3

Copy to: 1. Dean, School of CS & IT

2. All Concern Faculty Members

3.CS & IT Notice Board

Mrs. Khaleda Afroaz

Data Structures  Using C/C++ Lab

Computer Organisation and Digital Logic Design  Lab

Subject Faculty

Prof. Abdul Wahid

Mrs. Geeta Pattun

Mr. Ahmed Talha siddiqui

Mrs. Khaleda Afroaz

Mr. Ahmed Talha siddiqui

Head, Dept of CS & ITTime Table I/C:

Seminar

DS Lab (B2) Lab-II/ DLD Lab (B1) lab-I
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Computer Organization
Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science

Data Structures

Probability & Statistics

Digital Logic Design

Seminar

Venue: Room No-305(Lecture Hall Complex) W.E.F: 23rd, July-2015

DS Lab (B1) Lab-II / DLD Lab (B2) Lab -I
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