## मोलाना आज़ाद नेशनल उर्दू यूनिवर्सिटी

## مولانا آزاد تبیشتل اُر دوبو نیورسٹی

## MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY

System was several and several

(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament in 1998)

Accredited with 'A' grade by NAAC

## **Department of Computer Science & Information Technology**

Time Table - B.Tech III<sup>rd</sup> Semester) - 2015-16

Class Coordinator: Ms.Khaleda Afroaz

Venue: Room No-305(Lecture Hall Complex) W.E.F: 23rd, July-2015

Time /	8:40AM-	9:30AM-	10:20AM-	11:10AM-	12:00PM-	12:50PM-	1:50PM-	2:40PM-	3:30PM-	4:20PM-
Day	09:30AM	10:20AM	11:10AM	12:00PM	12:50PM	1:50PM	2:40PM	3:30PM	4:20PM	5:10PM
Mon	СО	DS Lab (B1) Lab-II / DLD Lab (B2) Lab -I			MFCS		DLD			
Tue	СО	DS	PS	MFCS	Library	REAK		Seminar		
Wed	СО	DS	PS	MFCS	Library	СНВ		Seminar		
Thu	DLD	DS	DLD	PS	MFCS	L U N	СО			
Fri	DS	DS Lab (B2) Lab-II/ DLD Lab (B1) lab-I			PS			DLD		

S.No	Code	Subject	L-T-P	Faculty
1	BT 234	Computer Organization	3-1-0	Prof. Abdul Wahid
2	BT 232	Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science	3-1-0	Mrs. Geeta Pattun
3	BT 233	Data Structures	3-1-0	Mr. Ahmed Talha siddiqui
4	BT 231	Probability & Statistics	3-1-0	
5	BT 235	Digital Logic Design	3-1-0	Mrs. Khaleda Afroaz
6	BTL 31	Data Structures Using C/C++ Lab	0-0-3	Mr. Ahmed Talha siddiqui
7	BTL 32	Computer Organisation and Digital Logic Design Lab	0-0-3	Mrs. Khaleda Afroaz

Time Table I/C: Head, Dept of CS & IT

Copy to: 1. Dean, School of CS & IT

2. All Concern Faculty Members

3.CS & IT Notice Board